
WEEK 1 12/5 - 16/5

WEEK 2 19/5 - 23/5 20%

WEEK 3 26/5 - 30/5 20%

WEEK 4 2/6 - 6/6
LiveSpeak SESSION 1                                                           

Wednesday  (4th June)   

3pm-4pm F101, D101, D102, 

D103, D104, B101, B102, D301, 

D302

4pm-5pm D201, D202, D203, 

D204, D205, B201, B202, B301 10%

WEEK 5 9/6 - 13/6 10%

WEEK 6 16/6 - 20/6 10%

WEEK 7 23/6 - 27/6
Online Practice 5

WRITING

30/6 - 6/7

WEEK 8 7/7 - 11/7

Online Practice 6

VOCAB & GRAMMAR                                                                 

LiveSpeak SESSION 2               

Wednesday  (16th July) 

WEEK 10 21/7 - 25/7

WEEK 11 28/7 - 1/8 12 May 2025 Monday Wesak Day

WEEK 12 4/8 - 8/8 2 June 2025 Monday Yang Di-pertuan Agong's Birthday

WEEK 13 11/8 - 15/8 27 June 2025 Friday Awal Muharram

WEEK 14 18/8 - 22/8

WEEK 15 25/8 - 31/8

WEEK 16 & 17 1/9 - 14/9

F101 

D101

D102

D103

D104

B101

B102

D201

D202

D203

D204

D205

D206

B201

B202

D301

D302

B301

Online Practice 4

READING

SUBMISSION OF WRITING ASSIGNMENT

MID-SEMESTER BREAK

ASSIGNING READING ASSIGNMENT (20%)

WEEK 9 14/7 - 18/7

READING ASSIGNMENT

PARTICIPATION
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SUBMISSION OF READING ASSIGNMENT

Online Practice 7

READING

Online Practice 8

VOCAB & GRAMMAR

Online Practice 9

READING

STUDY BREAK

READING AND WRITING FINAL EXAMS (30%)

4pm-5pm D201, D202, D203, 

D204, D205, B201, B202, B301

3pm-4pm F101, D101, D102, 

D103, D104, B101, B102, D301, 

D302

Online Practice 3 

GRAMMAR & VOCAB

ASSIGNING  WRITING ASSIGNMENT (20%)                              

ACADEMIC ENGLISH PROGRAMME (AEP) MAY 2025 SEMESTER 

WHOLE SEMESTER SCHEDULE & COURSE ASSESSMENT

Online Practice 1 

READING
COURSE ASSESSMENT (70%)

Online Practice 2 

WRITING
WRITING ASSIGNMENT

ONLINE PRACTICE 

LIVESPEAK

FINAL EXAM (30%)

NOTE: Say It Right is a pronunciation practice that has to be completed 

throughout the whole semester. There is no due date, but all practices 

must be done by Week 14. 

Public Holidays Observed May 2025 Semester


